

Simran Kaur Vs. Ashwinder Singh

Present: Sh. Shekhar Dhawan, Advocate for applicant.
Sh. Saket Bajaj, Advocate for respondent(memo).

Sh. Saket Bajaj, Advocate filed memo of appearance on behalf of respondent. Service is complete. Now to come up on 13.06.2017 for filing written reply.

Dated: 16.05.2017

Sahil

(Harpreet Singh), PCS,
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class
Jalalabad(W)

Next Date: **13.06.2017**

Purpose_____