

Heena Versus Subash Chander.

Mnt 47 of 2019

Present: Sh.S.P.Sethi, Advocate counsel for applicant.
Sh.R.L.Verma, Advocate counsel for respondent.

File taken up in the National Lok Adalat. Matter not settled. Now file be put up in regular Court and put up on 26.7.2019 for filing reply by the respondent.

Dated: 13.7.2019

(Amit Kumar Garg)
Chief Judicial Magistrate
cum-Presiding Officer National Lok Adalat
Fazilka. (UID No.PB0260)

David Paul (Stenographer Gr.II)

Member:- _____