

Heena Vs. Subhash Chander.

MNT-47-2019

Present: Applicant in person with counsel Sh. S.P Sethi Adv.
Respondent Subhash Chander in person.

Reply not filed. On request, same be filed on 06.11.2019.

Dated: 27.09.2019

Sameer Kathuria

(Stenographer Gr.III)

(Amit Kumar Garg)

CJM/Fazilka

(UID No.PB0260)