

Present: None.

 The case has been transferred to the newly established Family Court at
Fazilka.

Date: 05.05.2021

Gurwinder Singh

Steno-III

(Ramneet Kaur)PCS

Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate

Jalalabad (West)

UID No. PB0326